PINELLAS COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY

WI JO WI JO WI JO WI JO WI JO

FLORIDA HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER, INC., d/b/a TAMPA GENERAL HOSPITAL – AEROMED, pursuant to Pinellas County Code Chapter 54, and in accordance with Section 401.25, F. S., is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners to provide Helicopter Ambulance Service in Pinellas County.

	Chairman, Board of Coun	ity Commissioners	and other states
			1000 Mile 1000
		Dinellas	
FFECTIVE:	<u>January 1, 2020</u>	Pinellas County	
XPIRATION:	December 31, 2020	OVED AS TO FORM	Contract of the local division of the local
	By:	um Cester	
	Senior A	Jason Ester Assistant County Attorney	ALC: NO